Cesky pohar - Brno - 16.11.2019

18.11.2019

Vysledkova listina - skupina C

Poradi

e
0 Joy Ul WN R

H
QWO Joy Ul WN R

Jméno

Brejcha David
Herodes Petr
Pachomov Maxim
Civis Radovan
Prochazka Ondrej
Urban Pavel
Valachova Monika
Novak Pavel
Pettvalsky Dusan
Horsky Petr
Macic¢ek Libor
Vrba Jiri

Sejk Jan
Kolarikova Simova
Sivera Lude€k
PesSek Vladislav
Bauer Milo$
Macha&cek Libor

Bonifikace turnaje (body): 0

Klub Body
HK Euro-Club Handicap Jilemnice 20
SK Moravia Brno 19
SKV Ostrava 18
TJ Sokol Lhuta 17

16
SKV Praha 15
TJ Sokol Lhtta 14
SK Moravia Brno 13
SK Moravia Brno 12
11
SK Moravia Brno 10
9
8
SK Moravia Brno 7
SK Moravia Brno 6
SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji 5
SK Moravia Brno 4
3

Hlavni rozhod¢i:
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Cesky pohar - Brno - 16.11.2019

18.11.2019

Vysledkova listina - skupina B

Poradi

=

QWO Joy Ul WN R

Jméno

Melkus Ivo
Vintrlik Ladislav
Reznid&ek Marcel
Mentznerova Bedata
Kebisek Ivan
Antonin Jiri
Habétinkova Spom.
Adémek Ales
Barbierik Martin
Vasicek Vojtéch

Klub

SK Moravia Brno

SK Moravia Brno

SKV Ostrava

SKV Ostrava

TJ Invaclub LoStice

SKV Ostrava

SKV Nezlomeni Pardubice
SKV Ostrava

Slovensko

SK Moravia Brno

Hlavni rozhod¢i:

Bonifikace turnaje (body): 0

Body

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Cesky pohar - Brno - 16.11.2019

18.11.2019

Vysledkova listina - skupina A

Poradi
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H
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Jméno

Stefanu Michal
Travnicek Boris
Z4k Jiri
Suchédnek Jiri
Svatos Petr
Zmrzly Karel
Hadrava Jaroslav
Holik Vratislav
Tesat Milos
Krej¢i Milan
Sucharda Jiri
Fiala Pavel

Suja Jan
Hudecek Vratisl.

Bonifikace turnaje (body): 0

Klub

SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji

SK Moravia Brno

SK Moravia Brno

SKST Liberec

TJ Sokol Lhtta

SK Moravia Brno

TJ Sokol Lhtta

SKV Nezlomeni Pardubice

HK Euro-Club Handicap Jilemnice
SKV Praha

SKVZR Cheb

SKV Praha

HK Euro-Club Handicap Jilemnice
SKV Ostrava

Hlavni rozhod¢i:

Body

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

8
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